DA-0.5W Series
Features
0.5W Unregulated Single output
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
1
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(4)
Input Surge Voltage
        3.3 Models

MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Suffix “H” means 3 KVdc isolation
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE( ° )
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
 Output Voltage
  3R3 - 3.3V
     05 - 5V
  7R2 - 7.2V
     09 - 9V
     12 - 12V
     15 - 15V
     18 - 18V
     24 - 24V
Case Type
S - SIP Case
D - DIP Case
3KVDC Isolation
Optional,  if no  suffix “H”
mean 1 KVDC Isolation
Series Name
DA  - 12 05 S H
Input Voltage
3R3 - 3.3V
   05 - 5V
   12 - 12V
   15 - 15V
   24 - 24V
   48 - 48V(for SIP)
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
 DA-3R33R3S 3.3 20 205 3.3 152 76 100
 DA-3R305S 3.3 25 216 5 100 70 100
DA-3R37R2S 3.3 25 216 7.2 69 70 100
 DA-3R309S 3.3 25 216 9 56 70 100
 DA-3R312S 3.3 25 201 12 42 72 100
 DA-3R315S 3.3 25 208 15 33 73 100
DA-3R318S 3.3 25 208 18 28 73 100
 DA-3R324S 3.3 25 208 24 21 73 100
DA-053R3S 5 20 132 3.3 152 76 100
DA-0505S 5 13 121 5 100 83 100
DA-057R2S 5 15 134 7.2 69 75 100
DA-0509S 5 15 128 9 56 78 100
DA-0512S 5 18 127 12 42 79 100
DA-0515S 5 22 130 15 33 77 100
DA-0518S 5 20 127 18 28 79 100
DA-0524S 5 25 134 24 21 75 100
DA-123R3S 12 15 58 3.3 152 72 100
DA-1205S 12 10 54 9 100 78 100
DA-127R2S 12 15 57 7.2 69 73 100
DA-1209S 12 15 57 9 56 73 100
DA-1212S 12 20 58 12 42 72 100
DA-1215S 12 20 61 15 33 69 100
DA-1218S 12 15 61 18 28 68 100
DA-1224S 12 15 59 24 21 71 100